
This information is required under the Québec Mining Act and is confidential.

The Minister of Energy and Natural Resources has delegated the 

responsibility of managing the mining statistics program to the Institut de la   

All divisions statistique du Québec. The Institut has entered into an agreement in order to 
send information on this program to: 

(a)  The Minister of Energy and Natural Resources;

(b)  Natural Resources Canada;

(c)  Statistics Canada;

*

Institut de la statistique du Québec

Please correct name or address if necessary. 200, chemin Sainte-Foy, 2e étage

Québec (Québec)   G1R 5T4

Phone toll free: 1-800-561-0213

Fax toll free: 1-866-802-6282

* Keep a copy for your records.

* Please return the form no later than 30 days following the end
of the reference period. 

A
If you did not engage in any activities during the quarter,

enter 1 and return the form to us.

D COMMENTS

VOIR PAGE SUIVANTE

F I declare that the information in this report is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge.
Name of person responsible for this report (please print) Date of report 

Official position E-mail address (please print) Telephone number

Address (if different from mailing address) Fax number

The responses provided on this form are compared with those on prior forms. Please explain any major change that occurred in your activities since your last report.

First Quarter 2019 Municipality :

Instructions
Please complete and return this form to the following address:

Quarterly report - Peat



PEAT FROM YOUR OWN PEAT BOG
C BULK PEAT (in units equivalent to 170 dm3 bales)

1 2 8 3 5 6 9 7

PACKAGED PEAT (in bales or bags)

No Dossier : 

If you use other units, please specify:

Stock at Harvested Transferred Transferred Used for mixed Sold and delivered Stock at

4
2.1

end

month peat bog packaging plant plants (compost, mix, etc.) month of month

Inventory 
adjustment

Lossesbeginning of from your to your to other products during

5.5 cu. ft / 154 dm3 2.3
6 cu. ft / 170 dm3 2.2

LossesPackage size at your 

Packaged 

plant

Stock at   

end of

month

Sold and

delivered during

month

Used for mixed

products

(compost, mix, etc.)

0.75 cu. ft / 21 dm3 2.11
1 cu. ft / 28 dm3 2.10
2 cu. ft / 57 dm3 2.9

2.13

2.14

2.2 cu. ft / 62 dm3 2.8
3 cu. ft / 85 dm3 2.7

3.8 cu. ft / 106 dm3 2.6
4 cu. ft/113 dm3 2.5
5 cu. ft/142 dm3 2.4

Inventory
 adjustment

Stock at

beginning of

month

55 cu. ft / 1557 dm3

110 cu. ft / 3115 dm3

120 cu. ft / 3398 dm3

135 cu. ft / 3823 dm3

Other (specify):
2.12

Total 6 cu. Ft / 170 dm3 2.20

2.15

2.16

089S2005.xls
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PEAT FROM YOUR OWN PEAT BOG
C BULK PEAT (in units equivalent to 170 dm3 bales)

1 7 2 4 5 8 6

PACKAGED PEAT (in bales or bags)

No Dossier : 

Total 6 cu. Ft / 170 dm3 3.20
135 cu. ft / 3823 dm3 3.16
120 cu. ft / 3398 dm3 3.15
110 cu. ft / 3115 dm3 3.14
55 cu. ft / 1557 dm3 3.13
0.75 cu. ft / 21 dm3 3.11

1 cu. ft / 28 dm3 3.10
2 cu. ft / 57 dm3 3.9

2.2 cu. ft / 62 dm3 3.8
3 cu. ft / 85 dm3 3.7

3.8 cu. ft / 106 dm3 3.6
4 cu. ft/113 dm3 3.5
5 cu. ft/142 dm3 3.4

delivered during

month plant (compost, mix, etc.)

5.5 cu. ft / 154 dm3 3.3
6 cu. ft / 170 dm3 3.2

If you use other units, please specify:

Stock at Harvested
Inventory 

adjustment

Transferred Transferred Used for mixed Sold and delivered

(compost, mix, etc.) month of month

Losses

Stock at

beginning of from your to your to other products during

at your products

Other (specify):

end

month

3
peat bog packaging plant plants

Package size

Stock at
Inventory

 adjustment

Packaged Used for mixed Sold and

month month

Stock at   

end of

3.1

089S2005.xls
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PEAT FROM YOUR OWN PEAT BOG
C BULK PEAT (in units equivalent to 170 dm3 bales)

1 7 2 4 5 8 6

PACKAGED PEAT (in bales or bags)

No Dossier : 

Total 6 cu. Ft / 170 dm3 4.20
135 cu. ft / 3823 dm3 4.16
120 cu. ft / 3398 dm3 4.15
110 cu. ft / 3115 dm3 4.14
55 cu. ft / 1557 dm3 4.13
0.75 cu. ft / 21 dm3 4.11

1 cu. ft / 28 dm3 4.10
2 cu. ft / 57 dm3 4.9

2.2 cu. ft / 62 dm3 4.8
3 cu. ft / 85 dm3 4.7

3.8 cu. ft / 106 dm3 4.6
4 cu. ft/113 dm3 4.5
5 cu. ft/142 dm3 4.4

delivered during

month plant (compost, mix, etc.)

5.5 cu. ft / 154 dm3 4.3
6 cu. ft / 170 dm3 4.2

If you use other units, please specify:

Stock at Harvested
Inventory 

adjustment

Transferred Transferred Used for mixed Sold and delivered

(compost, mix, etc.) month of month

Losses

Stock at

beginning of from your to your to other products during

at your products

Other (specify):

end

month

3
peat bog packaging plant plants

Package size

Stock at
Inventory

 adjustment

Packaged Used for mixed Sold and

month month

Stock at   

end of

4.1

089S2005.xls
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